
 

 

 

 

令和６年度　第３学年進路状況一覧

A組 36 B組 31 C組 28 E組 20 F組 21

男子 女子 男子 女子 男子 女子 男子 女子 男子 女子 男子 女子 男子 女子 男子 女子

5 31 20 11 12 16 37 58 20 3 18 3 38 40 96 136

大 学 4 17 2 3 6 4 12 24 1 2 3 12 27 39

短 期 大 学 1 1 1 1 3 3 6 1 7 8

専 門 学 校 11 11 6 3 9 14 26 6 1 6 1 12 15 38 53

大 学 校 4 4 4 4

学 校 斡 旋 1 2 1 2 1 3 3 7 7 1 3 1 10 4 17 21

職 能 訓

縁故・自己開拓

公 務 員

進 学 準 備 1 1 1 1

就 職 準 備 1 1 2 3 3 2 3 5

家業手伝い 1 1 1 1

アルバイト 1 1 1 1

そ の 他 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3

5 31 20 11 12 16 37 58 20 3 18 3 38 40 96 136
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区分

畜産科学科 園芸科学科 食品科 項目

合計

（名）

2025.3.31現在

農業科小計

95

家庭科小計

41

21

11

104


